
CHALLENGE PIERRE BRECHE LE 11 MARS 2012

PLACE POSTE EQUIPE NOM PRENOM DISCIPLINE CAT M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 TIREUR MOYENNE EQUIPE

Surviliers 1 SCHAMMEL Nathalie Carabine D1 290 294 291 288 291 289 1743 291

Surviliers 1 SCHAMMEL Evelyne Pistolet D2 281 277 280 278 280 270 1666 278

Meaux LEFEVRE Anthony Carabine S1 287 283 288 291 286 281 1716 286

Malakoff CHAPON Kevin Pistolet S1 286 281 283 281 276 282 1689 282

Reims 1 BEAUDON-BESCONT MarineCarabine D1 284 290 286 284 275 282 1701 284

Reims 1 TISSERANT Cédric Pistolet S1 280 283 282 285 288 284 1702 284

Esperance OLIVEIRA Emeline Carabine CF 285 283 285 285 280 291 1709 285

TNV FOUQUET Florian Pistolet JG 285 290 280 277 283 277 1692 282

Chauny RICHARD Didier Carabine S2 292 290 298 292 290 292 1754 292

Creil PEREZ Jean-Michel Pistolet S2 277 276 279 271 272 272 1647 275

Survilliers HAGARD Sandrine Carabine D1 291 291 289 287 289 289 1736 289

Creil LOBBE C.H. Pistolet S1 284 272 275 271 275 275 1652 275

ST Quentin DECOMBLE Virginie Carabine D1 288 285 290 291 291 285 1730 288

Caudry GARAT Thierry Pistolet S2 271 271 277 276 277 276 1648 275

AT Buc 1 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn Carabine CF 292 285 291 290 291 288 1737 290

AT Buc 1 VERDIER Marc Pistolet S1 276 277 268 275 276 269 1641 274

Escopette LESAINT Cindy Carabine CF 283 290 289 291 289 283 1725 288

Creil BOUR Alexandre Pistolet CG 268 275 268 271 270 277 1629 272

Creil 4 RODRIGUEZ Alex Carabine S1H 280 284 280 282 274 282 1682 280

Creil 4 COCKENPOT Christian Pistolet S2 275 276 281 281 278 275 1666 278

Reims 3 TRUCHON Adeline Carabine D1 288 289 280 263 286 286 1692 282

Reims 3 DUCATEZ Aurelien Pistolet S1 282 268 275 269 273 268 1635 273

ATS PEYCELON Clotilde Carabine JF 281 284 284 274 283 284 1690 282

TNV FORGET Laetitia Pistolet JF 267 265 267 275 281 274 1629 272

ANTP CITERNE Anne-Sophie Carabine D1 287 287 290 286 291 287 1728 288

Malakoff ARNAUD Henri Pistolet S2 250 255 269 274 272 270 1590 265

Reims 2 BINET Mickaël Carabine S1 289 284 287 287 286 285 1718 286

Reims 2 LOTTON Alexandre Pistolet S1 250 255 258 269 254 266 1552 259

Saleve PIGNY Boris Carabine JG 289 294 291 293 296 293 1756 293

Cuvilly WAGNER Wilfried Pistolet S1 249 257 247 253 251 252 1509 252
15 28 3265

13 17 3318

14 23 3270

11 29 3327

12 30 3319

9 4 3354

10 9 3348

7 11 3378

8 6 3378

5 15 3401

6 12 3388

3 21 3403

4 27 3401

2 25 3405

1 10 3409



CHALLENGE PIERRE BRECHE LE 11 MARS 2012

Creil 1 MARTIN J.Claude R. Carabine S3 269 277 275 274 276 276 1647 275

Creil 1 BORDAS J.Pierre Pistolet S2 272 264 268 274 271 266 1615 269

USMM TROUVE Pierre Carabine S2 278 276 274 275 283 283 1669 278

USMM RECLUS Philippe Pistolet S1 259 259 272 257 267 265 1579 263

Cuvilly WAGNER Océane Carabine JF 282 276 285 287 283 286 1699 283

Rantigny VASSEUR Anais Pistolet JF 259 261 259 256 256 258 1549 258

Margny 1 REMY Philippe Carabine S2 286 281 278 291 285 284 1705 284

Margny 1 SIEUROS Arnaud Pistolet S2 257 252 256 251 257 260 1533 256

Surviliers 2 JAUNEAU Eric Carabine S2 270 258 272 276 267 261 1604 267

Surviliers 2 HEBRARD Jérome Pistolet S1 275 270 273 273 267 273 1631 272

ST Quentin 3 DUBOIS Claude Carabine D2 278 266 257 266 254 273 1594 266

ST Quentin 3 DELANDE Christophe Pistolet S1 278 267 261 264 270 267 1607 268

AT Buc 2 GOTTRANT Michel Carabine CG 275 288 277 283 282 284 1689 282

AT Buc 2 GOTTRANT Pierre Pistolet S1 241 244 245 258 238 255 1481 247

Vertolaye VITTAUT Alain Carabine S2 261 263 260 267 265 257 1573 262

TSBE DEWOLF Agnes Pistolet D2 260 268 265 258 251 248 1550 258

Gouvieux 1 GAUTIER J.Michel Carabine S2 246 259 251 255 261 247 1519 253

Gouvieux 1 LEBARBIER Séverine Pistolet D1 248 257 257 249 256 243 1510 252

ST Quentin 1 BERSILLON Jean Paul Carabine S2 260 265 253 262 260 269 1569 262

ST Quentin 1 JOSSE Josiane Pistolet D3 248 236 234 252 231 244 1445 241

Gouvieux 3 GUILLEMETTE Alain Carabine S3 238 250 235 244 237 245 1449 242

Gouvieux 3 VILLEZ Jocelyne Pistolet D2 264 258 238 257 252 255 1524 254

Creil 2 GAUTIER Bernard Carabine S2 272 264 263 266 263 268 1596 266

Creil 2 LEBLANC Florence Pistolet D2 245 213 232 214 213 216 1333 222

ST Quentin 2 ETIENNE Maurice Carabine S3 260 271 263 264 261 263 1582 264

ST Quentin 2 JOSSE Georges Pistolet S3 220 229 213 229 230 213 1334 222

Rantigny BAUCHEZ Jocelyne Carabine D2 220 225 229 233 228 248 1383 231

Rantigny POULET Roger Pistolet S3 232 238 241 245 231 243 1430 238

Gouvieux 2 LERNER Bernard Carabine S3 199 201 186 185 193 190 1154 192

Gouvieux 2 STRAMIGIOLI Philippe Pistolet S3 249 246 242 243 245 238 1463 244

29 20 2813

30 3 2617

27 19 2929

28 16 2916

25 14 3014

26 5 2973

23 2 3123

24 1 3029

21 18 3201

22 22 3170

19 8 3238

20 13 3235

17 26 3248

18 24 3248

16 7 3262



PLACE POSTE EQUIPE NOM PRENOM DISCIPLINE CAT M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 TIREUR MOYENNE

1 28 Saleve PIGNY Boris Carabine JG 289 294 291 293 296 293 1756 293
2 15 Chauny RICHARD Didier Carabine S2 292 290 298 292 290 292 1754 292
3 10 Surviliers 1 SCHAMMEL Nathalie Carabine D1 290 294 291 288 291 289 1743 291
4 6 AT Buc 1 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn Carabine CF 292 285 291 290 291 288 1737 290
5 12 Survilliers HAGARD Sandrine Carabine D1 291 291 289 287 289 289 1736 289
6 11 ST Quentin DECOMBLE Virginie Carabine D1 288 285 290 291 291 285 1730 288
7 17 ANTP CITERNE Anne-Sophie Carabine D1 287 287 290 286 291 287 1728 288
8 4 Escopette LESAINT Cindy Carabine CF 283 290 289 291 289 283 1725 288
9 23 Reims 2 BINET Mickaël Carabine S1 289 284 287 287 286 285 1718 286

10 25 Meaux LEFEVRE Anthony Carabine S1 287 283 288 291 286 281 1716 286
11 27 Esperance OLIVEIRA Emeline Carabine CF 285 283 285 285 280 291 1709 285
12 8 Margny 1 REMY Philippe Carabine S2 286 281 278 291 285 284 1705 284
13 21 Reims 1 BEAUDON-BESCONT MarineCarabine D1 284 290 286 284 275 282 1701 284
14 24 Cuvilly WAGNER Océane Carabine JF 282 276 285 287 283 286 1699 283
15 29 Reims 3 TRUCHON Adeline Carabine D1 288 289 280 263 286 286 1692 282
16 30 ATS PEYCELON Clotilde Carabine JF 281 284 284 274 283 284 1690 282
17 22 AT Buc 2 GOTTRANT Michel Carabine CG 275 288 277 283 282 284 1689 282
18 9 Creil 4 RODRIGUEZ Alex Carabine S1H 280 284 280 282 274 282 1682 280
19 26 USMM TROUVE Pierre Carabine S2 278 276 274 275 283 283 1669 278
20 7 Creil 1 MARTIN J.Claude R. Carabine S3 269 277 275 274 276 276 1647 275
21 13 Surviliers 2 JAUNEAU Eric Carabine S2 270 258 272 276 267 261 1604 267
22 19 Creil 2 GAUTIER Bernard Carabine S2 272 264 263 266 263 268 1596 266
23 18 ST Quentin 3 DUBOIS Claude Carabine D2 278 266 257 266 254 273 1594 266
24 16 ST Quentin 2 ETIENNE Maurice Carabine S3 260 271 263 264 261 263 1582 264
25 2 Vertolaye VITTAUT Alain Carabine S2 261 263 260 267 265 257 1573 262
26 14 ST Quentin 1 BERSILLON Jean Paul Carabine S2 260 265 253 262 260 269 1569 262
27 1 Gouvieux 1 GAUTIER J.Michel Carabine S2 246 259 251 255 261 247 1519 253
28 5 Gouvieux 3 GUILLEMETTE Alain Carabine S3 238 250 235 244 237 245 1449 242
29 20 Rantigny BAUCHEZ Jocelyne Carabine D2 220 225 229 233 228 248 1383 231
30 3 Gouvieux 2 LERNER Bernard Carabine S3 199 201 186 185 193 190 1154 192

Classement Carabine



PLACE POSTE EQUIPE NOM PRENOM DISCIPLINE CAT M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 TIREUR MOYENNE

1 21 Reims 1 TISSERANT Cédric Pistolet S1 280 283 282 285 288 284 1702 284
2 27 TNV FOUQUET Florian Pistolet JG 285 290 280 277 283 277 1692 282
3 25 Malakoff CHAPON Kevin Pistolet S1 286 281 283 281 276 282 1689 282
4 10 Surviliers 1 SCHAMMEL Evelyne Pistolet D2 281 277 280 278 280 270 1666 278
5 9 Creil 4 COCKENPOT Christian Pistolet S2 275 276 281 281 278 275 1666 278
6 12 Creil LOBBE C.H. Pistolet S1 284 272 275 271 275 275 1652 275
7 11 Caudry GARAT Thierry Pistolet S2 271 271 277 276 277 276 1648 275
8 15 Creil PEREZ Jean-Michel Pistolet S2 277 276 279 271 272 272 1647 275
9 6 AT Buc 1 VERDIER Marc Pistolet S1 276 277 268 275 276 269 1641 274

10 29 Reims 3 DUCATEZ Aurelien Pistolet S1 282 268 275 269 273 268 1635 273
11 13 Surviliers 2 HEBRARD Jérome Pistolet S1 275 270 273 273 267 273 1631 272
12 4 Creil BOUR Alexandre Pistolet CG 268 275 268 271 270 277 1629 272
13 30 TNV FORGET Laetitia Pistolet JF 267 265 267 275 281 274 1629 272
14 7 Creil 1 BORDAS J.Pierre Pistolet S2 272 264 268 274 271 266 1615 269
15 18 ST Quentin 3 DELANDE Christophe Pistolet S1 278 267 261 264 270 267 1607 268
16 17 Malakoff ARNAUD Henri Pistolet S2 250 255 269 274 272 270 1590 265
17 26 USMM RECLUS Philippe Pistolet S1 259 259 272 257 267 265 1579 263
18 23 Reims 2 LOTTON Alexandre Pistolet S1 250 255 258 269 254 266 1552 259
19 2 TSBE DEWOLF Agnes Pistolet D2 260 268 265 258 251 248 1550 258
20 24 Rantigny VASSEUR Anais Pistolet JF 259 261 259 256 256 258 1549 258
21 8 Margny 1 SIEUROS Arnaud Pistolet S2 257 252 256 251 257 260 1533 256
22 5 Gouvieux 3 VILLEZ Jocelyne Pistolet D2 264 258 238 257 252 255 1524 254
23 1 Gouvieux 1 LEBARBIER Séverine Pistolet D1 248 257 257 249 256 243 1510 252
24 28 Cuvilly WAGNER Wilfried Pistolet S1 249 257 247 253 251 252 1509 252
25 22 AT Buc 2 GOTTRANT Pierre Pistolet S1 241 244 245 258 238 255 1481 247
26 3 Gouvieux 2 STRAMIGIOLI Philippe Pistolet S3 249 246 242 243 245 238 1463 244
27 14 ST Quentin 1 JOSSE Josiane Pistolet D3 248 236 234 252 231 244 1445 241
28 20 Rantigny POULET Roger Pistolet S3 232 238 241 245 231 243 1430 238
29 16 ST Quentin 2 JOSSE Georges Pistolet S3 220 229 213 229 230 213 1334 222
30 19 Creil 2 LEBLANC Florence Pistolet D2 245 213 232 214 213 216 1333 222

Classement Pistolet



PLACE POSTE EQUIPE NOM PRENOM DISCIPLINE CAT M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 TIREUR MOYENNE

1 28 Saleve PIGNY Boris Carabine JG 289 294 291 293 296 293 1756 293

2 6 AT Buc 1 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn Carabine CF 292 285 291 290 291 288 1737 290

3 4 Escopette LESAINT Cindy Carabine CF 283 290 289 291 289 283 1725 288

4 27 Esperance OLIVEIRA Emeline Carabine CF 285 283 285 285 280 291 1709 285

5 24 Cuvilly WAGNER Océane Carabine JF 282 276 285 287 283 286 1699 283

6 27 TNV FOUQUET Florian Pistolet JG 285 290 280 277 283 277 1692 282

7 30 ATS PEYCELON Clotilde Carabine JF 281 284 284 274 283 284 1690 282

8 22 AT Buc 2 GOTTRANT Michel Carabine CG 275 288 277 283 282 284 1689 282

9 4 Creil BOUR Alexandre Pistolet CG 268 275 268 271 270 277 1629 272
10 30 TNV FORGET Laetitia Pistolet JF 267 265 267 275 281 274 1629 272
11 24 Rantigny VASSEUR Anais Pistolet JF 259 261 259 256 256 258 1549 258
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Classement Jeunes


